

Dr. Sandra Palmer Debuts "Talking Business with Dr. Sandra," a New Radio Show and Podcast

New Radio Show and Podcast

FT. LAUDERDALE, FL, UNITED STATES, February 22, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Dr. <u>Sandra Palmer</u> Debuts "<u>Talking</u>
<u>Business</u> with Dr. Sandra," a <u>New Radio</u>
Show and Podcast

Esteemed in the fields of strategic management, leadership, business development, and entrepreneurship, Dr. Sandra Palmer introduces "Talking Business with Dr. Sandra," a groundbreaking and engaging radio show and podcast. With a rich career



Talking Business with Dr. Sandra

spanning over two decades, Dr. Palmer has influenced a wide range of sectors, earning accolades from global giants like AM Resorts, Heineken, and Pfizer, among others.

Holding advanced degrees in business administration, Dr. Palmer's academic prowess is



Dr. Palmer's expertise is a significant asset to any corporate event or meeting, promising to inspire and educate"

Doris Muscarella

matched by her practical achievements. Her work has been celebrated across leading publications and now, through "Talking Business with Dr. Sandra" on Legends Radio, she aims to share her vast knowledge, discussing innovative strategies and success principles that drive business growth and personal achievement.

Dr. Palmer's consulting insights are also featured on Spotify's top Business & Management Consulting Podcast,

further extending her reach and impact. For more details, visit "Talking Business with Dr. Sandra".

Acknowledged for her result-oriented approach and commitment to fostering diversity and

positive change, Dr. Palmer's consulting, and speaking engagements have been pivotal for numerous multinational corporations and government bodies. Her unique ability to blend academic insights with practical business acumen has made her a sought-after speaker for corporate events, conferences, and other engagements.

"Doris Muscarella, a renowned Business Development Consultant, commends Dr. Palmer for her engaging and insightful presentations. "Dr. Palmer's expertise is a significant asset to any corporate event or meeting, promising to inspire and educate," Muscarella remarked.

About Dr. Sandra Palmer:

Dr. Sandra Palmer is a distinguished professional with over 20 years in strategic management, business development, and entrepreneurship. As the host of "Talking Business with Dr. Sandra" on Legends Radio and the mind behind the #1 Business & Management Consulting Podcast on Spotify, she continues to inspire and enact change. Dr. Palmer's work is a beacon for professionals and businesses seeking to achieve excellence

Doris Muscarella Doris Business Development & Co., LLC +1 954-240-4853 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/690489818

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.